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D Yr 11/12 interviews D Yr 11/12 Commence D Yr 7 Commence & Primary Open Classrooms D Rest of school commence D Burnie 5.F.D & Yr 7-12 Moderation - Ulverstone Primary Attends
D Yr 12 Graduation Ceremony D Yr 11-12 Last Day & Yr 12 Graduation Assembly D Yr 11-12 Exams

School Holiday School Day SFD

TERM DATES: ("] Celebration Service - Ulverstone ) Yr10LastDay [ Celebration Service - Burnie
Public Holiday AGM SFD
Term 1: Mon 3 Feb (Yr11/12) - Thur 10 Apr (10 wks) Term 3: Thur 24 Jul - Thur 25 Sept (10 wks)
Term 1:Wed 5 Feb (Yr 7) - Thur 10 Apr (10wks) Term 4: Mon 13 Oct (Secondary) - Tue 9 Dec (9wks) S.F.D-STUDENT FREE DAY FOR:
Term 1: Thur 6 Feb (Primary, Yr 8-10) - Thur 10 Apr (10wks)  Term 4: Tues 14 Oct (Primary) - Tue 9 Dec (9wks) Whole school Primary only

Term 2: Mon 28 Apr - Wed 2 Jul (10wks) OFFICE COMMENCE: Monday, 20 January



